マックエイトのプリント板用端子 工　具Mac 8’s terminals for printed boards
－79－
For two-tiered installation
Part number A H
OW-3-  1.2 1.2 6.2
OW-3-  2 2 7
OW-3-  3 3 8
OW-3-  4 4 9
OW-3-  5 5 10
OW-3-  7 7 12
OW-3-10 10 15
OW-3-12.5 12.5 17.5
OW-3-15 15 20
OW-3-17.5 17.5 22.5
OW-3-20 20 25
OW-3-25 25 30
OW-3-30 30 35
For insertion / removal of two-tiered type (strong type) (Pitch: 2.54 mm) [OW series] (10pcs/pack)
● By combining with OW series described above, this can be used for mounting PC boards by
two-tiered installation.
● This can be used for LED sockets.